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GK-Revolver .357 mag 2.55

GK-Revolver .357 mag Herren | 2.55.10
Rang Name, Vorname Verein

FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen

1 Heckmeier, Erich

3 Kronnenthaler, Matth.
11 Dieck, Dominik

12 Reil, Patrizia

GK-Revolver .357 mag Herren Illl 2.55.14
Rang Name, Vorname Verein
6 Reil, Johannes FSG Schrobenhausen

21 Spannbauer, Peter FSG Schrobenhausen

Serie 1-4

94
95
94
93

Serie 1-4

97
97
92
91

100
96
98
93

93 96 098
85 85 91

Fin
99 390 97
96 384 96
93
98

Fin
100 387 85
95

Ergebnis
487
480
377
375

Ergebnis
472
356



